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2009 INTERNATIONAL SOUTHERN 100

ROAD RACES

ISLE OF MAN STEAM PACKET COMPANY

16 July 2009 Billown Circuit 4.250 Miles
[10] Buchanan BMW Classic & Forgotten Era 16/07/2009 14:05.
Race (4 Laps)
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(101) Dave Madsen-Mygdal (131) *Anthony Redmond
1 13:51:05.949 1 13:51:09.153
2 2:53.338 +5.345 13:53:59.287
3 2:51.651 +3.658 13:56:50.938
4 2:47.993 - 13:59:38.931
(133) Jamie O'Brien
1 13:51:05.223
2 2:53.389 +2.058 13:53:58.612
3 2:51.600 +0.269 13:56:50.212
4 2:51.331 - 13:59:41.543
(106) Alec Whitwell
1 13:51:07.095
2 2:55.762 +0.637 13:54:02.857
3 2:55.125 - 13:56:57.982
4 2:57.998 +2.873 13:59:55.980
(114) Billy Lyle
1 - 13:51:18.491
2 3:10.511 +5.467 13:54:29.002
3 3:09.692 +4.648 13:57:38.694
4 3:05.044 - 14:00:43.738
(111) Harold Bromiley
1 13:51:23.077
2 3:09.516 +4.202 13:54:32.593
3 3:06.082 +0.768 13:57:38.675
4 3:05.314 - 14:00:43.989
(110) Edward Poole
1 13:51:29.141
2 3:13.737 +7.035 13:54:42.878
3 3:11.983 +5.281 13:57:54.861
4 3:06.702 - 14:01:01.563
(115) Robert Simmons
1 - 13:51:25.915
2 3:14.780 +5.172 13:54:40.695
3 3:12.221 +2.613 13:57:52.916
4 3:09.608 - 14:01:02.524
(104) Ron Soar
1 13:51:28.419
2 3:16.904 +5.868 13:54:45.323
3 3:12.474 +1.438 13:57:57.797
4 3:11.036 - 14:01:08.833
(107) Geoff Bates
1 13:51:27.176
2 3:16.841 +4.921 13:54:44.017
3 3:14.093 +2.173 13:57:58.110
4 3:11.920 - 14:01:10.030
(105) Alan Phillips
1 - 13:51:24.926
2 3:16.236 +2.024 13:54:41.162
3 3:14.972 +0.760 13:57:56.134
4 3:14.212 - 14:01:10.346
(112) Stuart Robinson
1 13:51:34.068
2 3:29.013 +7.330 13:55:03.081
3 3:21.683 - 13:58:24.764
4 3:22.276 +0.593 14:01:47.040
ACU Permit No. ACU24780 IMN191/040 Orbits 4
Clerk of the Course : Phil Taubman www.amb-it.com
Chief Timekeeper : Kevin Brookes www.mylaps.com
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